
 

1650   2br (1650 USD)

Location Minnesota
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-770423-z

  QR Code Link to This Post $1650/mo - 2Bed / 2 Bath Eden Prairie for RENT

 Modern 2 level, 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Twin home on a quite street with a large yard.
 Fire Pit & Tree coverage.

 A vaulted ceiling adds to the open feeling of this modern home.
 Minimum lease terms 1 year.

 This well-maintained TwinHome in Eden Prairie :

 Rental Details

 Rent: $1650 per month
 Property type:
 Parking spaces: 2<
 Bedrooms: 2
 Bathrooms: 2
 Size: 1400 sqft
 Number of floors: 2
 Lease: AnnualFeatures and Amenities

  Cooling:Central
  Heating:Gas
  Floors:Laminate
  Washer
  Dishwasher
  Dryer
  Refrigerator
  Vaulted ceiling
  Deck
  Basement
  Patio

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

 
1650 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-7
70423-z

                               1 / 2

https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-770423-z


 
  Porch
  Lawn
  Architecture: Modern
  Exterior walls: Wood
  Foundation: Basement
  Roof: Asphalt
  Parking:Attached
  BBQ area

 *** $1650/mo + utilities with $1650 security deposit *** Minimum 12-month lease. A long-term tenant would be Great. *** The entire interior has been repainted and has
all new carpet so we'd prefer NO Pets. We love animals - we just don't love the wear and tear and potential damage they can do. *** NO SMOKING *** Credit, criminal,
employment, & references WILL be checked. Non-refundable $35 application fee per individual adult. *** We respect that this will be YOUR home. We also expect that
you will treat it as if you owned it. Please call or e-mail for more info and to schedule a showing. Land, Lot, build, buildable, Lake Minnetonka, acreage, acre, estate,
Excelsior, Shorewood, Minnetonka, Eden Prairie, Chanhassen, Hobby Farm, Lake View, Lake Views, Lookout lot, walkout lot, acreage, Shorewood, Excelsior,
Minnetonka, Greenwood, Chanhassen, Victoria, Lake Minnetonka, Tonka Bay, Eden Prairie, Hopkins, Deephaven, Clear Springs, Scenic Heights, Chaska, Carver, Parks,
Freeman Park, Space, Spacious, lot, acerage, build new, built to suit, parcel, woods, spacious, parade of homes, For Sale by Owner, for sale by owner, land contract
fsbo, FSBO, F.S.B.O., acre, home site, property, large lot, building site, build to suit, build-to-suit, Lakes, Lake, green space, trees, tree, parcel, privacy, private, estate,
foreclosure, forclosure, land contract, spec build, site, yard, play, friendly
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